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PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:42:20

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.5C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 77 Chris OGNENIS PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:15.992  3 of  4

  2 65 Nathan MCKENZIE PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:16.134  4 of  4 .142 .142

  3 839a Reece PAYNE PMp Yamaha R6 600 1:16.284  3 of  4 .150 .292

  4 7a Bryce OGNENIS PMp Suzuki GSX 1000 1:16.816  3 of  4 .532 .824

  5 63 Rusty CRANE / Crane Livestock Transport PMp Honda CBR 1000 1:17.847  3 of  3 1.031 1.855

  6 22a Bryce THOMPSON / Top tune Motorcycles / Murray 

Valley Training Centre

PMp Honda CBR RR 600 1:18.261  3 of  4 .414 2.269

  7 77a Jason DANCE PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:20.339  4 of  4 2.078 4.347

  8 17 Shane TIERNEY P7F1p Yamaha R6 600 1:20.934  3 of  3 .595 4.942

  9 51 David DEVLIN PMp Yamaha R6 600 1:22.546  4 of  4 1.612 6.554

 10 789 David SAMARDZIC PMp Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:23.982  3 of  4 1.436 7.990

 11 187 Brad MILLER / Bradley's Bakery PMnp Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:24.303  3 of  3 .321 8.311

 12 86 Warwick SHARP PMp Triumph Daytona 675 1:24.860  3 of  3 .557 8.868

 13 80 Graeme KEEN PMp Aprilia RSV 998 1:25.086  2 of  2 .226 9.094

 14 41 Daniel WERNER / Traralgon 4WD Centre PMp Honda CBR 600 1:26.776  4 of  4 1.690 10.784

 15 31 Luke TOLLEY PMnp Suzuki GSXR 600 1:26.810  4 of  4 .034 10.818

 16 21 Daniel LEONARD P7F1p Yamaha YZF 600 1:26.870  2 of  3 .060 10.878

 17 26 Mick COYNE PMp Suzuki GSXR 750 1:27.221  2 of  3 .351 11.229

 18 539 Simona DAMYANOVA PMp Yamaha R6 600 1:28.021  3 of  3 .800 12.029

 19 39a Tim LESTER / MAB Racing / AKR M/C Engineering PMp Ducati 999s 999 1:32.083  3 of  3 4.062 16.091

 20 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1n

p

Yamaha R6 600 1:32.492  2 of  3 .409 16.500

 21 636 Emma DE ROSSI PMp Kawasaki ZX6R 636 1:37.802  3 of  3 5.310 21.810

 22 117 Shane WHITE P7F1p Suzuki GSXR 750 1:38.078  3 of  3 .276 22.086

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:42:20

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.5C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

7a Bryce OGNENIS 1:27.725 1:19.537 1:16.816 1:17.486

10 Scott ELLIS 1:38.243 1:32.492 1:32.648

17 Shane TIERNEY 1:29.699 1:25.742 1:20.934

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:43.114 1:26.870 1:29.182

22a Bryce THOMPSON 1:30.354 1:21.010 1:18.261 1:18.261

26 Mick COYNE 1:40.671 1:27.221 1:27.876

31 Luke TOLLEY 1:37.733 1:33.243 1:27.530 1:26.810

39a Tim LESTER 1:39.343 1:34.306 1:32.083

41 Daniel WERNER 1:34.202 1:33.394 1:27.385 1:26.776

51 David DEVLIN 1:33.180 1:23.981 1:25.007 1:22.546

63 Rusty CRANE 1:21.125 1:19.529 1:17.847

65 Nathan MCKENZIE 1:27.201 1:20.304 1:16.231 1:16.134

77 Chris OGNENIS 1:27.007 1:17.544 1:15.992 1:16.604

77a Jason DANCE 1:27.720 1:21.588 1:20.864 1:20.339

80 Graeme KEEN 1:28.547 1:25.086

86 Warwick SHARP 1:35.062 1:35.368 1:24.860

117 Shane WHITE 1:45.394 1:40.567 1:38.078

187 Brad MILLER 1:36.421 1:32.546 1:24.303

539 Simona DAMYANOVA 1:30.268 1:28.033 1:28.021

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:42.903 1:38.296 1:37.802

789 David SAMARDZIC 1:34.522 1:30.422 1:23.982 1:27.649

839a Reece PAYNE 1:24.542 1:16.540 1:16.284 1:16.394

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (OVER 500) & PRE MODERN

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 10/03/18 Started at: 09:42:20

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 22.5C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:06

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:29.509 63 Rusty CRANE Honda CBR 1000 1:21.125 1

2:49.038 63 Rusty CRANE Honda CBR 1000 1:19.529 2

2:55.579 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:17.544 2

2:56.130 839a Reece PAYNE Yamaha R6 600 1:16.540 2

4:11.571 77 Chris OGNENIS Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:15.992 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


